
 

Government Services 
Infotekka, LLC's government services division is a capable and experienced supplier for state and federal 

government clients and projects. 

Core Capabilities 
 Customer Technology Needs Assessment and Consultation 

 Commercial off the Shelf (COTS) software customization and integration 

 Custom Software Design and Development 

 Microsoft SharePoint – Full Custom Integration 

 Web Application Development / ASP.NET / C# 

 SQL Server Reporting Services 

 Security / SAML / Identity Federation 

Security 
 Available personnel with DOE Q-Clearance 

DUNS Number 
 016282525 

CAGE Code 
 7KMX5 

NAICS Codes 
 541511 (Primary) 

 334614 

 541512 

 541513 

 541519 

 611420 

Infotekka Government Services Point of Contact 
John Sheridan 

505-200-2626 

john@infotekka.com 

5345 Wyoming Blvd NE 

Suite #107 

Albuquerque, NM 87109 

mailto:john@infotekka.com

